
Team No. Skips Name F A P F A P F A P F A P Points Diff Position

10 Kim Gallichan 9 5 2 7 6 2 11 2 2 6 14

6 Maurice Andrieux 7 9 0 8 2 2 17 3 2 4 18

4 Eileen Vowden 16 1 2 6 8 0 5 3 2 4 15

3 Russell Eyre 12 5 2 11 4 2 3 5 0 4 12

16 Jan Huet 9 4 2 9 3 2 7 9 0 4 9

15 Bob Le Sueur 9 3 2 4 11 0 9 7 2 4 1

14 Margaret Le Marquand 5 12 0 8 6 2 10 5 2 4 0

1 Greg Davis 4 9 0 18 10 2 7 8 0 2 2

12 Sue Cockle 6 9 0 2 8 0 13 3 2 2 1

8 Joan Renouf 2 9 0 6 7 0 12 5 2 2 -1

7 Kevin Andrieux 5 9 0 14 5 2 5 12 0 2 -2

9 Cathy Le Sueur 9 2 2 10 18 0 2 11 0 2 -10

2 Ross Davis 3 9 0 3 9 0 8 7 2 2 -11

13 Peter Davis 1 16 0 10 4 2 5 10 0 2 -14

5 Scott Ruderham 9 6 2 4 10 0 3 17 0 2 -17

11 David De Gruchy 9 7 2 5 14 0 3 13 0 2 -17

Checks 0 0 0 0

10 Kim Gallichan
6 Maurice Andrieux

Game 3 OverallGame 1 Game 2

Opening Day Scoresheet

Game 4

0 Ron Romeril
Maureen Poree Jim Larkin

Winners


